JE AL
CHASSLS ASSEMBLY

CTO08

0101

JEAL AR

CHASSLS ASSEMBLY CT08
R | ES ERz i B
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks

1 10000714  [#E#M12x45 Bolt M12x45 8
2 10000421 #4812 Washer 12 16
3 DS Traveling motor 2 B 25
4 10022355 |oKzh%e Driving wheel 2
5 10011279  [JF E1414x60 Split pin 4x60 2
6 FHHZ Slotted nut 2 BEWLE 2 5
7 it Shaft key 2 B 5
8 10022353 | J& 7 B Crawler assembly 2
9 10022354 |74 Ldler 4
10 10006688  [#Z#M12%25 Bolt M12x25 8
11 20017706 |JEZIE S Chassis assembly 1
12 10022352 |5| 546 Idler 2
13 10022351 |jpk S0 B Tensioning device 2
14 10000628 |2 FEM10 X 35 Bolt M10x35 4

0102




[F] 3 57 7K
SLEWING SUPPORT

CTO08

[ %% 32 K

0103

SLEWING SUPPORT CT08
5 e il ES e w1
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 10006582 W7 A IZETM16x60 Bolt M16x60 12
2 10000423 P16 Washer 16 12
3 10022350 0] 5 37 7K Slewing support 1

0104




HERE
DOZER EQUIPMENT

CTO08

HELRE

0105

DOZER EQUIPMENT CTO08

55 5 2 e w1
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 20017737 L 5> Dozer 1

2 10022357 T L il Shaft pin 2

3 10013792 #IE 10 Washer 10 4

4 10001018 PZAEM10X 16 Bolt M10x16 4

5 10022356 R Shaft pin 2

6 10016025 A M6-180° Oil cup M6-180° 2

0106




F&
PLATFORM

CT-08

F

0201

PLATFORM CTO08
B | B2 e Hokt B
NO PART NO Name Quantity] Remarks

1 20017677 |[E%: 4 Platform 1
2 10000669 [#Z#: M14%40 Bolt M14x40 4
3 10000422 | 14 Washer 14 4
4 20017784 |H[a] 1EAR Locking board 1
5 10000420 |4k 10 Washer 10 2
6 10000620 [#2#: M10420 Bolt M10x20 2
7 20018345 |fil & Balancer 1
8 10007085 W/‘\ﬁ ﬁ:ﬁ!ﬁ%%]‘ M10%30 Hexagon socket cap SCrews 4
M10%30
9 10022418 [/NK%E Pinion 1
10 10000626 [#Z42 M10%30 Bolt M10x30 1
11 10011970 |#k 10 Washer 10 1
12 20018434 |$4yAR Cover plate 1
13 10000426 | 8 Washer 8 6
14 10000606 [#Z#: MS*16 Bolt M8x16 6

0202




FaHER
PLATFORM

CT-08

T

0203

PLATFORM CT08
R i wE | &
NO PART NO Name Quantity| Remarks

1 10016025 [HiAF Grease Fitting 2
2 10002328 |43k Connecter 2
3 20018164 | S, Rubber pipe assembly 2
4 10001236 |43k Connecter 2
0204




TESEE 1
WORKING EQUIPMENT 1

CTO8

THEHE]

0301

WORKING EQUIPMENT 1 CTO08
hd=? EZC85 e S s HIE
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks

1 10001018 12 M10X 16 Bolt M10x16 5
2 10013792 10 Washer 10 5
3 10022323 IV RT XY dh Boom fork Shaft Pin 1
4 10009059 P 24 Washer 24 1
5 (10022340  |BHAAEERN22 Lock nut M22 1
6 10022324 |JhEL YL Cylinder Shaft Pin 1
7 10022386 ZE AT Boom Shaft Pinl 1
8 20017584 ) Boom 1
9 10022326 FVE I A Rearseat of boomBushing 2
10 10016025 JNJHTAR Oil cup 1
11 10022387 HE A TT Boom Shaft Pinll 1
12 10022325 ZhE 5 JHA RN il Rearseatof boomShaft Pin 1

0302




TES:E 2
WORKING EQUIPMENT 2

CTO08

THEHE?2

0303

WORKING EQUIPMENT 2 CTO08
| B % Aot i
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10022326 ) G A Rearseat of boomBushing 8
2 20017625 MRS Connecting rod 1
3 10016025 JNHIAR Oil cup 6
4 10022328 MR Connecting rod Bushing 2
5 10022908 47 2L Y Backhoe Bucket Shaft Pin 2
6 20017631 T Rocker-arm 1
7 20017630 BHES Rocker-arm 1
8 10000545 HEREMK Nut M8 4
9 10016925 BZREM8 X 60  Bolt M8x60 2
10 20017600 SLAF Arm 1
11 10001018 BEFEM10X 16 Bolt M10x16 2
12 10013792 B 10 Washer 10 2
13 [10022324  |3Er sl Cylinder Shaft Pin 2
0304




TEHHE 3
WORKING EQUIPMENT 3

CTO08

0305

THEE3

WORKING EQUIPMENT 3 CTO08
5 e ] SR K FE
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 10022908 f= S| Backhoe Bucket Shaft Pin 2
2 10000545 HEREMS Nut M8 4
3 10016925 HEFEMS X 60 Bolt M8x60 2
4 20017616 [ Backhoe Bucket 1
5 10000547 BEREM12 Nut M12 12
6 10000421 B 12 Washer 12 12
7 10018247 Fe Al v Lefer Cutter 1
8 10000650 IEFEM12 X35 Bolt M12x35 12
9 10018248 A A5 Ringt Cutter 1
10 10013269 Lk Cutter 3

0306




HIRG
AIR INLET SYSTEM

CTO08

HAARS

0401

AIR INLET SYSTEM CTO08
F5 T B B HiE
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 10001132 W 4iE40-60 Clamp40-60 2
2 10023060 AR Air inlet hose 1
3 20017633 3 X Suction canal 1
4 10000418 [E6 Washer 6 4
5 10000597 B2 M6 X 16 BlotM6x16 4
6 (10015191 R 150-170 Clamp150-170 2
7 10022329 HAE T Air inlet hose T 1
0402




SRS
EXHAUST SYSTEM

CTO08

RS

0403

EXHAUST SYSTEM CTO08
5 FA B HiE #IE
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 10000546  |MEERM10 Nut M10 1
2 10000420  [#E 10 Washer 10 2
3 [20012153  [HFURE RfE  |Exhaust liner clamp 1
4 10022781 HA 2 Exhaust pipe alloy 1
5 10000626 HZFEM10X 30 Bolt M10X30 1
0404




ST

FUELSYSTEM

CTO08

SIESZ

0405

FUEL SYSTEM CTO8
| EE “i T
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 20017638 PR FE Fuel tank 1
2 10022672 o R Filter 1
3 10000606 ThAR 7 Fuel tank cap 1
4 10021929 Wbt Tank gauge 1
5 20018253 1 PR Right mounting plate 1
6 10000420 HIE 10 Washer 10 5
7 10000620 HEFEM10X 20 Bolt M10x20 5
8 10022856 R D9 Spring hose clamp ®9 2
9 10018701 i yih e Oil-resisting rubber hose 1
10 10022335 R kg4 Insulation foam 1
11 10001915 3k Joints 1
12 10000447 A4, 4%20%2 Shim 14.4*20%2 2
13 (10022333 |Hih#eE 1 Fuel out pipe | 1
14 110000592  |BHEi54£EM14x1.5  [Bolt M14x1.5 1
15 10016450 LD 14 Spring hose clamp ®14 3
16 10012989 i ik e A Oil-resisting rubber hose 1
17 120018255 T PR Left mounting plate 1
18 10001019 HEFEMS X 60 Bolt M8x60 1
19 (10022857 K2 2 A Water separator 1

0406




B J1% R 4
POWER OUTPUT SYSTEM

CTO08

B4 R4
POWER OUTPUT SYSTEM

0407

CTO08

Py FhS BN Kok BIF
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 20017932 Rk Connecting disc of flywheel house] 10

2 10000419 P8 Washer 8 4

3 |10000608  |#ZFEM8X 25 Bolt M8 X 25 4

4 10022338 e adapter sleeve 1

5 10022339 s spline sleeve 1

6 10000420 |#[#E 10 Washer 10 9

7 10000720 HZETM10 X 25 Bolt M10X25 92

0408




¥
SUPPORT

CTO08

YK R G

0409

SUPPORT SYSTEM CTO08

| EE “H Wi | ik
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks

1 10022524 HEFEM10X 100 Bolt M10x100 4

2 10022332 VRHRE 2% Shock absorber 8

3 20017637 KRENPLZIEN I Engine strutting 11 1

4 10017390 VR R A Shock absorber Washer 4

5 10000549 HEREM10 Nut M10 12

6 10000420 P10 Washer 10 8

7 10006762 HEFEM10X 60 Bolt M10x60 4

8  [20017636 | KREHHLI M |  Engine strutting | 1

9 10023061 R Engine 1

0410




IR R4S
THROTTLE CONTROL SYSTEM

CT08

mE BN

04Mm

THROTTLE CONTROL SYSTEM CT08
FE | S % BE | &
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks
1 10022336 I T4 il Engine throttle control unit 1

0412




R
HYDRAULIC TANK

CTO08

B AE

0501

14

12

13

1

HYDRAULIC TANK CT08
Fu| S R Yl ik
NO | PART NO Name Quantity Remarks

1 [20017205 |3 HEwh4d Fuel tank body 1
2 |10000451 |4 &3k Combined Gaskets 1
3 (10021930 |ppg se Air clealer 1
4 |10001109 |o7p O-Ring 1
5 [10018166 |45 1
6 10000598 |iz#e M6X 20 Bolt M6x20 6
7 [10000418 |26 Washer 6 6
8 (10022652 |[n|yh itk s Sieve oil assembly 1
9 10001812 |43k Bolt jiont 1
10 [10022866 |4z 3. Bolt jiont 1
11 10001845 |4z Bolt jiont 1
12 |10000420 [#4F& 10 Washer 10 2
13 (10000620 #Z#4: M10X 20 Bolt M10x20 2
14 [10001915 [$z3)k Bolt jiont 1
15 (10022079 |fit liquidometer 1
16 10001684 |3k Bolt jiont 1
0502




S R i e
UPPER HYD PIPING -SUCTION LINE

CTO08

B T VR R

0503

UPPER HYD PIPING-SUCTION LINE CTO08
Fs T Ry i Bk L
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 20006981 | Mk Rubber pipe assembly] 1
2 10001809 |43k Joint 1
3 10021899  |¥i%e%E Gear Pump 1
4 10001645 |23k Joint 1
5 10001845 |4k Joint 1

0504




RS v 0 [0 e e 2 1

UPPER HYD PIPING-COLLING AND RETURN LINE 1

CTO08

b BB B~ 0 [B] i i % 1

T M

vb\l‘i‘ Oy S

i
!

0505

UPPER HYD PIPING -COLLING AND RETURN LINE 1 CTO08
e | e ik Bt i
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 20009546  |iRE AR Rubber pipe assembly 1
2 20009720 | B ALK Rubber pipe assembly 1
3 20007108 | f A ALk Rubber pipe assembly 1

0506




BB YR v A [2] vk 2

UPPER HYD PIPING 4-COLLING AND RETURN 2

CTO08

BB B~ 40 (B i B2

0507

UPPER HYD PIPING-COLLING AND RETURN LINE 2 CTO08
Fa TS 4K Hi U
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10021900  |/A#1 2% Cooler 1
2 10023031 |44k Articulated joint 2
3 10001845 |43k Joint 2
4 10000607  |#f4: M8 X 20 Bolt M8x20 4
5 10000419  |#4& 8 Washer 8 4

0508




R R R

b R YRR 2R v UPPER HYD PIPING-HYD PUMP LINE CTO08
UPPER HYD PIPING-HYD
NG PUMP LINE CTo08 FE | e R i ik
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10021899 |kt Gear Pump 1
2 20009307 |JiiE Bk Rubber pipe assembly 1
3 10021898 £ ikiE Control Valve 1

0509 0510




PR B [ T ke B
UPPER HYD PIPING -S/MOTOR LINE

CTO08

B B (B e T A i B

0511

UPPER HYD PIPING -S/MOTOR LINE CTO08
P ES e o #VE
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10023161 |[n]#% ok Rubber pipe assembly 1
2 10007085 |9/ MU24TMI0X 30  Rubber pipe assembly 1
3 10013614 |23k Connector 2
4 10002044 |23k Connector 2
5 20010259  |JiE BRk Rubber pipe assembly 1
6 20007159  [RE Bk Rubber pipe assembly 1
0512




PR B - [ Sk
UPPER HYD PIPING -T/JOINT LINE

CTo08

R [ e S

0513

UPPER HYD PIPING-T/JOINT LINE CTO08
75 T B o #
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10001579  |#3k Connector 7
2 10001848  [4%3k Connector 3
3 20007159 | R Rubber pipe assembly 1 A8~ [a]7
4 20003062 iR B EUK Rubber pipe assembly 1 B5-Hi[m]1
5 20008270  |Ji%E MK Rubber pipe assembly 1 A5—H[E]2
6 20003062 | Rubber pipe assembly 1 B3-Hi[m]3
7 20007108 |4 ik Rubber pipe assembly 1 o [l 630 1 Y 46
8 20010459 | E Rubber pipe assembly 1 B8-H1 A5
9 20010459 | MR Rubber pipe assembly 1 A3-r[A]4
10 10021902 | e [m] 4422 3k Center slewing jiont 1
0514




o ) R R T2 B RS R
J:%Bﬁgm/ﬁ:_g% I UPPER HYD PART-CONTROL VALVE CTO08
UPPER HYD PART-CONTROL VAL CTO08
OL VALVE FE | E2FE 4 K IE
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10021898 |+ " Control Valve 1
2 10014632 |45k Connector 2
3 10016008 |k Connector 16
0516
0515




JER 2R B
CHASSIS HYD PIPING

CT08

JEEEEE B

0517

CHASSIS HYD PIPING CT08
75 FH5 2y i Kt Ve
NO PART NO Name Quantity|  Remarks
1 10021896 - Oil cylinder 1
2 20010523 P Rubber pipe assembly ) [T,
647 T3k [l
3 20011802 BE Rubber pipe assembly 1
4 10001583 ek Connector 1
5 10001579 ek Connector 7
6 20018138 lracy Rubber pipe assembly 2
7 10021901 1TiET % Travel motor 2
8 10022748 ek Connector 4
9 20018438 s Rubber pipe assembly 2
10 10002328 ek Connector 2
11 10002044 ek Connector 4
12 10001579 ek Connector 2
0518




TARRE MR B
ATTACH AND BREAKER HYD PIPING

CTO08

0519

AR5 B AN E B

ATTACH AND BREAKER HYD PIPING CTo8
e | ES B Hhi ik
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 10001581 |23k Connecter 2
2 10001646 |43k Connecter 4
3 10021936 | /S fIEETM6%35 Socket head cap screw 8
4 10000418 |36 Spring washer 6 8
5 10021931  |#F1E® Cut valve 2
6 20008277  |JKAE sk, Rubberpipe assembly 2 A3, AR E
7 10021895 |4 }-yhifr Bucket cylinder 1
8 10021894 |3} FFihikr Arm cylinder 1
9 20018735 |%& ¥k Pipe clamp 2
10 10000418  |#4JE6 Washer 6 6
11 10000599  |#24TM6*25 Screw 6
12 20008277 | AR Rubberpipe assembly 1 BT-47%2 3} ks
13 20014737 | SR Rubberpipe assembly 1 A2} FF K s
14 20008277  |J K Rubberpipe assembly 1 Ve AR WIN
15 20007128 [ E K Rubberpipe assembly 1 B2— 3} FF /M
16 20007124 | AR Rubberpipe assembly 1 B6-3l i /M i
17 20008278 | EL Rubberpipe assembly 1 |Ae-anE ks
18 10013614 |#::3k Connecter 4
19 [10021893 |z i Boom cylinder 2
20 20018734 |53 Pipe clamp 2

0520




PR R
CONTROL ASSEMBLY

CTO08

0601

237 WS

CONTROL ASSEMBLY CTO08
75 5 B4 B E e
NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks
1 10022676 UL ot Small seat 1
2 10022376 J s Foot pad 1
3 20018922 TRV AR Foot pedal 1
4 10000419 P8 Washer 8 17
5 10000606 IZHEMS X 16 Blot M8x16 5
6 10012202 WihEhE Flanged axle sleeve 6
7 (10016025 NHAR Oil cup 3
8 20018262 T 1 Rotating shaft [ 1
9 110000929 FF 443, 2X 20 Split pin3.2x20 2
10 |20018817 RIS LS Foot welding 2
11 10023077 4% GB882 8X 35 Pinned GB882 8x35 2
12 20018274 220 1R S ZE R Multiway valve bracket 1
13 10000608 BZAEMS X 25 BlotM8x25 4
14 10022677 KRFEE Handrail welding 1
15 |10000546 BEREM10 Nut M10 4
16 (10023078 MY AE Rubber dust boot 2
17 10022909 TN T Left hand joystick 1
18 (10022921 FF R FA Right hand joystick 1
19 [10022824 BERRk Black ball head 3
20 110022774 BYFF 1T Joystick I1 3
21 20018270 = 1 N By R Shaft gp-bulldozer control 1
22 120018268 R Connecting rod 1
23 110000782 P 7S A I A S SR ATML Blot M10%35 4
24 10000420 810 Washer 10 8
25 |10000965 A% GB882 6X22  Pinned GB8S2 6x22 1
26 |10000418 |56 Washer 6 6
27 |10000867 FF 452X 10 Split pin 2x10 4
28 [10015968 R XM Connecting fork 1
29 (10023076 W Screw 1
30 (10012197 ST M8 X 08 Tilting M8x@8 1
31 (10022817 A%l GB882 8X26 Pinned GB8S2 8x26 1
32 20018264 Tt 2R Spindle assembly 1
33 20018934 R Connecting rod 2
0602




EER%

COUNTERWEIGHT ASSEMBLY

CTO08

[[HEG7e

0801

0
v

COUNTERWEIGHT ASSEMBLY CTO
Fr e FT e Hoe #VE
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 20018345 [ Cra Counterweight 1
2 10000422 g 14 Washer 14 4
3 10000669 124 M14x40 Bolt M14*40 4
0802




BYBRE
OPERATION BOX ASSEMBLY CTo08

BYFHLHE

0803

OPERATION BOX ASSEMBLY CTO!
R %S 2 Hiit i
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 20018288 i B RS Front cover 1
2 10000418 HPE 6 Washer 6 8
3 10022684 B2ET M6%16 Screw M6*16 8
4 (20019060 Eap b ey Back cover 1
5 10000419 g 8 Washer 8 4
6 [10000607 15 MB%20 Bolt M8*20 4
0804




Bahhl ERER
ENGINE COVER ASSEMBLY CT08

0805

KPR LZHE

ENGINE COVER ASSEMBLY CT08
AR 2 uR i
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 20018294 RENPLEIEES Engine cover 1
2 10022686 i Lock 1
3 20018700 BEREE Lock hook 1
4 10000419 g 8 Washer 8 4
5 10000608 HEAE M8*25 Bolt M8*25 4
6 (10009801 TFEA 4530 Pin 4*30 2
7 20018305 G Bottom frame 1
8 10000421 g 12 Washer 12 3
9 10000648 12 M12%30 Bolt M12*30 3
10 [20018936 SE R Dowel 1
11 (20018309 e Top frame 1
12 10000420 10 Washer 10 4
13 10000546 12 EE M10 Nut M10 4
14 (10016025 AR M6-180° Grease filling nozzle 2
15 10000423 1E 16 Washer 16 2
0806




EREBRRE
FRAME AND PLATE ASSEMBLY CTo08

RRB B HE 2R 223

0807

FRAME AND PLATE ASSEMBLY C1
75 5 E i /e
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 [20018321 A Right plate 1
2 10000419 #HPE 8 Washer 8 14
3 [10000608 B2 M8*25 Bolt M8*25 14
4 20018322 R B RS Front plate 1
5 [20018705 EA Plate 1
6 (20018320 FEAN R Left plate 1

0808




BB R
ROPS ASSEMBLY

CTO08

BRI AR %

0809

ROPS ASSEMBLY CTO08
75 5 ey S o B/
NO PART NO Name Quantity Remarks
1 [20019071 TAIE A Left Door 1
2 (10011970 KA 10 Washer 10 4
3 10001018 B2 M10%16 Bolt M10*16 4
4 (10009801 TFEEY 430 Pin 4*30 4
5 (10023144 A% 1240 Pin 12*40 4
6 10013790 HpE 12 Washer 12 4
7 [10000423 HE 16 Washer 16 4
8 [10010430 I8 M16%55 Bolt M16*55 4
0810




RAR4G  ERIAN
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM BATTARY GROUP

CTO08

HSERA ERndst

0901

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM BATTERY GROUP CTO08
5 F5 TR i HVE
NO PART NO Name Quantity| Remarks

1 10022314 | % sl fupl 2k Negative electrical wire 1
2 10011862 | & HUbAEHE (-) Cap 1
3 10014648 | & Hith#efE T (=) A column clamp (-) 1
4 10000546 |75 FAFEEM10 Nut M10 4
5 10022784  |424F Screw 2
6 10000420  |H4&10 Washer 10 2
7 20017583 | & fith AR Fixing pole 1
8 10011861 | & HUBAEIFE (+) Cap 1
9 10014647 | & HAEEF (+) A column clamp (+) 1
10 10022316 | & faith Batter 1
0902




Har kg KEIT
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WORK LIGHT

CTO08

HBRG KB

0903

WORK LIGHT CT08
hde? T EA B 2V
NO PART NO Name Quantity| Remarks
1 10022311 LR wiring harness 1
2 10022769 LEDIZ4E AL T.YE4T  LED excavator working light 1
3 20018154 RAT B Light mounting plate 1
4 10011502 BEREM10 Nut M10 1
5 10000420 HJE 10 Washer 10 1
6 10000434 B 10 Washer 10 1
7 10000766 BEFEM12 X 20 Bolt M12x20 1
8 10000421 12 Washer 12 1

0904




HERE BER

HERA BER4A
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WIRING CTO08
Q)
3
4 ; \s\\q q
5 3 - "'s;\
2 4

0905

%

'\
o

2

\
&

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WIRING CTO08
R G wE | &u
NO PART NO Name Quantity| Remarks
1 10022311 BALLEHR Wiring harness 1
2 10022312 RENMLAE LR Engine is wired 1
o 10000607 HEFEME%20 Bolt M8x20 4
4 10000433 FEANE 8 Washer 8 4
5 10000419 S8 Washer 8 4
6 10022317 ST FRIBR I % Lamp switch 1
7 10022318 TG AR o6 hydraulic oil Cooling switch| 1
8 10022313 Ja 5l Ty ikBLL Start motor line B 1
9 10022319 HUBRT I 2 Mechanical Timer 1
10 10022769 LDE4ZHRHL AR AT Work lamp 1
11 10015898 EERASSID S Main electromagnetic switch| 1
12 10000837 [fEREH 12 Fixed clamp 12 1
13 10000835 [ R4l 24 Fixed clamp 24 0
14 10000597 HEFEMG*16 Bolt M6x16 3
15 10000432 HEEAE 6 Washer 6 3
16 10000418 L6 Washer 6 3
0906




bz R
LOGL AND SIGN

BHLIRR

B

1001

S

F

W

LOGO AND SIGN CT08
R RS #T HE | i

NO PART NO Name Quantity | Remarks
1 10021451 HLE 22 FRR Engine cover safety sign 2
2 10014313 fic f e iL kRl Counterweight block warning sign 2
3 10022377 S FRiR Model sign 1
4 10001172 FpL I e 1t Battery warning 1
5 10021457 oo ey High pressure warning sign 2
6 10001173 i Sk bRiR Arrow sign 2
7 10021452 T 2 B e 4 Front device warning 2
8 10022380 EENGAE Arm sign 3
9 10022384 BHFRIR Operating sign 1
10 10015481 WEFE AR IR Hydraulic tank sign 1
11 10001187 PRI FE RN Fuel tank sign 1
12 10001166 B TT e oy e 4 Off seat warning 1
13 110013443 TE T ALAR IR Lubricating oil hole sign 1
14 10000709 TV FRIR Lubrication sign 1
15 10003760 77 bR Product sign 1
16 10022378 AT A ARIR Front cover sign 1
17 10001186 W IERIR Accelerator sign 1
18 10001165 APEFRIR Security lock sign 1
19 10001175 AR I R Check and maintain sign 1
20 10001176 R High line warning 1

1002




